Essen/Bottrop | Sommer 2024
Tennisclub Essen-Sud e.V. (5038)
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Anlage
Am Krausen Baumchen 172, 45136 Essen
G 0201/252810 info@tcessensued.de

Sportwart/in
Florian-Koppenhohl, J6rg
T 01722812170 sportwart@tcessensued.de

Jugendwart/in

Wiedow, Tobias
tobi@wiedow.biz
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Juniorinnen U18 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse A

MF: Zoe Mikloweit; T 02015800110
tobias.mikloweit@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Techmer, Jordis
Mikloweit, Zoe
FaRRbender, Finja
Meisnitzer, Emma
Santos Brambink, Valeria
Rullmann, Jana-Marie
Bachmann, Julia

Scholz, Caroline
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ID-Nr.

20761649
20655768
20752756
20655750
20665405
20765533
20965390
20965391

LK

LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,3
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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